INTELLIGENT LEVEL
TRANSMITTER TYPE
MPM4700
CELMI s.r.l.                                                                                                                                      Tel: +39 0245712209
Largo Brugnatelli 13/16                                                             Pag. 1 di 7                                 Fax: +39 0245705836
20090 Buccinasco (MI)                                                                                                                                                    info@celmi.com
Italy                                                                                                                                                                                                celmi.com
Description:

20090 Buccinasco (MI)                                                                                                                                                    info@celmi.com
Italy                                                                                                                                                                                                celmi.com
Order guide:
MPM4150 Pressure Transmitter
Range 0～ ～ ～10bar, 0 16bar, 0 35bar
[0～X]bar X= Actual measurement range
Code Output Signal
E 4mA～20mA DC
Code   Others
A Park Plug Connection
B Cable Connection
D Aviation Plug Connection
E Solenoid Valve Connector
Code Pressure Port
C2 G 1/4 male
C6 NPT 1/4 male
C15 R 1/4 male
Order Note
- Please note that the media should be compatible with the contacting material of transmitter;